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Co. A. 109th Inf. BECKWORTH, Eugene - pvt. 1811036

28th Division. : Homes; - :

We found him back In the woods near Cohan, and carried him tp a place
about 2 kilometers from Cohan, near a cruk where we buried him. He was

shot in the kidney. This occured about lst: of Aug. 1918,

Informant: Chardhes, James - Sub. Sgt. 1235003
Cos A. 109th Inf.

Home : 201 N. Front st. Darby, Pa,
Searg@er: Tarl j, Suddoth - lst. Lt.
10¢th Inf,
2/24/19.

G.P.
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REPOFT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .
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Namo:  Eugene “Beckworth Number: 1311036
Rank: Xone Organization: C0sA+109th,Inf,
Disinterment and Reburial made by Grou§ 1 Unit 304

Disinterred (Date) May 28/19 From: (Give complete location)

grave #1 gketch 258-Forsberg.

B3SE E202,85 280,15

Reburied (Date) may 28/19 in: (Give complete lucatio%%iiwiih“
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Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disin-
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puried 2 feet deep--- pody badly decomposeds
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hat other means of sdentification were found upon the body!? None
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFERTO_QLL 29_3 =M
Beckworth, Eugene Pvt. 608 F January 20, 1931.

Mr. George Beckwi:rth,
1129 Green Street,
Philadelphia, Pa,

Dear Sir:

In order that the records of this office may be
complete and correct, it is requested that you advise whether
or not the late Private Hugene Beckworth is survived by a
stepmother, mother through adoption or any waman who stood in
loco parentis to him, and if so, furnish the name, address and
relationship of each.

For your convenience in replying there is enclosed
herewith a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

for The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

@ . E

R. BE. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
Enecl:
Envelope
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE CF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

Y SEFER TO QM 293 AC -
Beckworth, Eugene Aug. 16, 1929,

F iﬁr. Geo. Beckworth ﬁ 3 ; 5] My 8-&';1 ] —()} |
ve BZICETTOWRIIT St. , A a@ﬂ;‘,‘ﬂ,{"f wd({ = | /?/3
W\:&,D ' @tft‘

Dear Sir:

iN REPL

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemsteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Private Eugene Beckworth, Cos A, 109th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Oise-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisme, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2, If so, give her complete address.

2, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite. e

“4. Does she desire to make the pilgrimage?

—

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, : w b

AAAA g

2 Tncls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant .
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C
Beckworth, Eugene

July 30, 1929.

Ir. Geo. Beckworth,
650 W. Camac Stes
Philadelphia, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Private Eugene Beckworth, Co. A. 109th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Oise~Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

4. Does she desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, :?W%;“ ﬁﬂ}ﬁ&&¢Ji,
2 Incls. |/ JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON. D. C,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS




WAR DEPARTMENT ‘

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A'C

Beckworth, Fugene. June 2o, 1929.
XC 329 481

Mr. George Beckworth, (F) Geo. Beclfworth,

650 N. Camac Ste, 650 N Camac St.

Philedelphia, Pa,  Crhiladelphie, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Private Eugene Beckworth, Co.A. 109th Inf., whose remains are now
interred in the Oise-fisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Alsne,
Frances.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleage furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosad envelope which requires

no postage.
Tor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

. ‘\'\ i 3 il X~
t | | ) 65
/k\\()‘-v- Y N \ ﬂw po " “Eg
d JOHN T. HARRISlejut e ¥

ol dEsle Major, Q. M. Corps, ,;_;ft)gé"?

Act of Congress. Agsistant. 7 WL

Envelopse.
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QM 293 A-M
Beckworth, Zugene Pvt. 608 7 Jamuary 20, 1931,

lr. George Beckworth,
1129 Green Street,
Philadelphia, Pa.

Dear Sir:

In order that the records of this office mey be
complete and correet, it is requested that you adviss whether
or not the late Private Rugene Beckworth is survived by a
stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in
loco parentis to him, and if so, furnish the name, address amd
relationship of each,

For your convenience in replying there is enclosed
herewith & self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

Fm;' The Quartermaster General.
Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
c‘ptﬂiﬂ‘ Q. M. sm‘,
Assistant.
Enel:
Envelope
eph i }
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

LY ~EFER TO QM 293 A-C ;
Beckworth, Bugene fuges 16, 1929,

iN REP

lrs Geos Beckworth,
529 Callowhill Sta,
Philasdelphia, Pa.

Dear Sir:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress wan

approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe tc make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Private Bugene Beckworth, Cos A, 109th Inf., whose remsins are now interred
in the Olse-Alsne imerican Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Alsme, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office iq_the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?
h, Write answers in space below:

———————— = ~

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has notrsince remarried?

a,  If 8o give her complete address. Py Ll

o L LPE AT

P =

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis 1o him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- : o)
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space oppusite. ;4 g

e

,Z;w~~bgég”éhé‘&ééi;é”ts”iékémfﬁé“p;;g;éggggg_““W_

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

Incls: JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 t of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
< Assistant .

EnveloPe 2 ). - ! AR T




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

NI EPIYIE ErE= ol QMUR9S AT
Beckworth, Hugens

July 30, 1929.

lir. Geo. BBCK&'OI‘m’
8606 N. Camac Stes
Philadelphia, Pa.

Dear Sir:

vour attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make & pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the Tather of the late

Private Bugene Beckworth, Co. A. 109th Inf., whose remains are now iuterred
in the Olse-Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-ei-llesles, Aisne, Frauce.

Will you please fill in the anawers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to thie office in the enclossed
envelope which requiree no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

9. If so, give her complete address.

Zh TS he s gurvived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- B
closed Act, give her name, addresg, and
relationship in the space opposite.

...——-——-_“'_F-_.“ - 3 .A
4. Does she desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Imcle. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT f
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
Beckworth, Eugene. June gg 1929.

-Mr» George Beclworth,
660 Ws Cemac St.,
Philsdelphis, Pa.

Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
gongress approved March 2, 1029, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to meke a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Privete Bugens Beckworth, Co.A. 109th Inf., whose remains are now

m in the Dige-Aisne Americen Cometery, Seringes-st-Nesles, Alsne,
rm.-.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1g survived
by a& mother or widow who is entitlec under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if e0, will you please furnigh the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en t0 extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimags. Both methers and
widows are entitled to maks the pllgrimage.

o

= = Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
co closed Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and "widow", If the relative
(.= 'i's a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco

§ entis ;to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is 'requested.

If he wae survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
3§at a statement to that effect be made. )
pro] ; ) f
x ég 3 For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires
w3 ngipoatago.
r"‘.*;
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, \g
N,

—

JOHN T. HARRIS, R
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps, N
Act of Congress. Aggistant . '

Envelope.
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Beckworth, | Hugene 1,811.036
(Sm") ] (Christian name in full.) (Army s yumber. )
Pvt. W' Co. A 109th Inf. ‘

{ (Rank and organization.)
i JQ Z 2l
State your relationship ‘to the deceased Z/

= s L —
7

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? _ PO
i § /7 3 (Yes or no.)
If remains are brought'to the United States, do you 22
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.) -

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give iull informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to recoive rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph oflice.)

H
]
|

- (Number and street.)} P (City_or town.) / ate.

Yo | { 1 7 o, / W
/)LLW‘J ~ (Sign hc';e) /W/?'QAZ VA L)M/’/é//?//\ E
ZIE 3 NN 7 AR RS AT
680 X Gamae\ D) 29 Gelboeatid - 0% dns (P

(Number and street or ruralroute.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713







QM 293 A~C
BECKWORTH, Fucene = Pyt Hovember 8, 1924

rs Georgs Beckworth,
650 Moxth Camac Ste,
Philadelphia, Pas

Deay Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite ybur attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery lepcation of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This' American military cemetery is one of those to be main=-
tained by the United States for all time in Eurcpe: Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dlgnlhed des:Lg'p with the
name, rank,’ leilen, organization, date of goldier’s dee,‘h and State from
which he came. ' Headstones will be placed ‘at, all graves, in cornection with
the improvement work how: in progress, &6 S00n &S possible and without wait-
ing for special action or requpst on, the part of relat:wQs.

Please be assured that, An ef:‘ectlng removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exercised and more than will tingly accorded
by those who performed this séacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintedried by the Government in a mamner befitiing
the last resting place of,,~6ur heroes.

// : Very truly yours, |

‘-' ni‘f-ﬁo:.a ?
; oY f‘\.‘-,v¢

leIncl. Ass:.stan{,..
Record card, it :’ﬁ{

‘-,_

|
|
i
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I. Locatrox IxpEX CARD: Pile # 17221
(¢) Name _—-———_ BECKWORTH, Eugene Ser. No. .1811086____.
Y SR
&) Ranle s RYE e stiiuoileiales, Organization __.C0. A, 109th Inf. _______ CKI{_-_{___-___)"/“/;/r
(¢) Date of death ... 8!5./1& ........... (d) Causeof death = S L AT S R S8 1
II. RecrstraTiox Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. 188 . Row == Rlot s 45 Seo: A le b NEAN S TR NERet T
(6) Emerg. Address ... George. Beckworth(f: th.-ell') 51_3_9__(1::111 owhill. .St._-_:-___.___
gy
TII. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ___..-o—_.=== . CKRC_// /
W ENS
IV. A. G. O. DisposiTioN CARD: Date of receipt —..___________ ) B
() Name __:;i*'__---;?;_---__-_----___';:-___________'v_f;'j_. __________ (b) Relationship -..___._.> Ny
VA 5 ) / 2 7 ‘)
(¢) Address _-_-;é__fzj.ii_ et _‘.“i_.':_'." - /‘ -a‘__-'_,-___l:-:a_,t_-’_,/__t_/_-iz_-_{-“t,ML\_H__/___-j__)___J_-J_\A,_i./l_-s.__k_’_'_t -
(d) Remains to be blouo'ht to U S ? __nvw/ntfp ............................................
(¢) To be interr ed in Natlonal Cemetery in U. S. at - Z-L-f: .................................................. .
_________ Us
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. (SR et 31T TGP N E gl G e T Y ‘\\
________ ; o R R T R
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(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. .-wroemsmssmmemmmsrmmommeomeo oo %\
__________________________________________________________ R
: '/ Y /3a_, 1920, §
Examiner’s Initials .__..___4 AR [ata M METh ML 15 & o2 LY LS d.., 1920. \\
N\ ©
V. A. G. O. CorRRESPONDENCE shows communication from —--——-----cemc-ccemsmmmomommoommosesssmosomsmomomoemsooes \ \ \\\\
----------------------------------- L R e d e e o T T Y e e N
confirming request in Par. IV., item____________.__ , above, or 1e®:‘11110' ha e i e I E e
/
_________ LﬁA_-_‘..'_./.;__’_---___Ln,.__!,‘:__‘./’_____________huﬁ_______“____‘________,A____ﬁ‘--_______________,-,L,_______________“_
Examiner’s Initials ..____— U4 DAt ot S S Ll o6 .o, 1920
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. . A b ¥
[j/ J 7 RN L s O
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATTONSENE SR Sm6 SH6 1S
To be prepared in triplicate. _ DATE _______dJan, 30, 1928

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT e COMPARATIVE REPORT | _

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters., Discrepancy fotind upog exhumation of body
1. Name ___ BECKWORTH ,Eugene ... . __ 10. Name ‘ _____________________________________
2. Nojgyy ot LORNESE Wi vem sy BT 00eNo s g T )e R A
B Ranlc COBNGER G Y ab- LN ) SR N A Y A
4. 0rg. ./ (QOER.109th Tuf, .\ ., T 15 oy A 4R e A
5. D.D. __ B=5-18 ‘ 45 (@) DeDs 1 B kb, N
67 KD CIELAR Y o R (b4 DB, Lokl e S R

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No, _ 158 Sech Nuat i 1 55 GraveiiNoy s 1 tiahi & TS e c AN Wi 1S
(&) A apg ) M v SAOR ROW il s T e, =ilone . /IS ROWA AL TR S S
9 i T Ml 3 T A S e e RNoyddsep Gl R0 (SN
18. Cemetery 7= o O T L 19. Commune or town Pismes _________________
20. Dept. or County ___Marme . 2l. CountryPramee
R2SHG IR, S, \HAgT 8l {Code Noxi " DGl pil 10 Sl WA e i = e L S
25. Disinterred (Date) l-30-22 Bygsy. L8 BaJe¥Franak . T :

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Collar ornaments US BG

—————— e L S e A Y

. Condition of body _E¥ﬁ¥¥§29§?§ ______________________________________________________________________________________

. Nature of burial ________ . . Bul‘lap andunlform - i il i e
Any discrepancy noted upon examiﬁﬁgégn of body, as coﬁpared Qith G.R.S. records
QUOVBAEADONVE R, . 7 Gl 08 L R R s M B R e O L
Body prepared and placed in casket: Date ,1’“30‘2‘;2 _____ By . E.J.ﬁran}c

: ; - AR P L ¢
Casket sealed by . 5800 SV ) lh:J,Ergnka .mu\-biﬁj, .
7& 7 o N7

- o

Signature of Embalmer, (Bupervisor _&€. °7 7 Al QRN |



X, CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADYVICE. Actiox TAREN,
Desires bodybe oo s & s, Tty CANL ORI ). DO W L et b T TR R L
EodvaiNleiempods foltt e [ Toi s o8 Ll Al TR L e b M AR X b 5 1T A X0 s (¢
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GLiRL B Horm. Noas Sob Place. . -A9a A2 SIS SRR el ST el
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  p, "o 20 20
Jan, 30th, 1922

1. REMAINS OF ... BCKWEBTH, Bugene = .. . . . . . ... SERIAL NUMBER..181103G...wuseee

RAN k.= Bvbe ORGANIZATION o Lo Coe A 309%h InLe i B RS SEETE .

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

B ¢ GrOND L B Mttty DTG 12 BBG0U RS il idoni s i
Gr .38,Block D,

3. Reburied (date) : ADoe14:,1922 In (give complete location) :
Row 12,0ise-Aisne Cem.608,Seringes et Ue sles(Aisne) =
R eoTT

By : Groupi 0a-burisl. EXOUD . .. Unit....b . 3Ess . isNaturgiof reburial . oasket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

o Burlap.and uniform..:adly.decomposed.,-featwres not - recognimbley - -

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body 2. gt On grave marker Mgg ..o

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

—

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following ident;i’yfi'%ys ? 04
(@) Height (actual measurement) .Ihdiscarhahle........................../ / '7‘% e E;/

(b) Weight (estimatedjiue. to. decompositione it

(¢) Hair—Color ... Nane oo D e e B s St s

Charactemsbics ... bt sl h s

(d) Hair on face—Color .. MARG. ...t Soaa ropresonts the mouth
i ) 0756211 o) 1V I e NN 1 SN SO S N e

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, oOr J

MiSSINg . PAIEE) .o BB i ‘._._.;,..//

7. Disinterment /‘6(///7:” i s
supervised by ..@. a’/,)m,{/,/( Approved : {7 : IO B o
Re Fo (lidO)ry, .s.t.__z.t...,._..ums:‘,._‘,.«:.’.'.-.f.‘.....,.‘......._

Apprqv/e,d / e BT R

8. Rcburial
supervised by ........=

(itle).. ... oDt aOMGs - .

(/ 2 . .t a—‘D



2.

HI PMENT . (Sh(‘;‘.‘i actual mar‘king of box.) " Box NO ! 0-2,2,9_4_5‘_ £ Ras O
Designation of body: = =
Name ___ Eug-e-ne BECKWORTH. =~ Serial No. _1-__8.1_]_._(:_)326_ _____________

RATTKS AR . [0 .PV‘b. V% Organization . © JEOGASTOSER TnP,

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Oise-Aisne Amer.i#608,Seringes-et-Nesles;sisne
1-:_} 0-& Bv .lf;. J. :ﬂl’unk

Casket boxed and marked (Date)
I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is corrsct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

LSO o T T ST N R T T e » gy N OO Y
/I’ /
___________________________________________________________________________________________ Lo T T
Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) R TN S e R P L
Tof poiint of (Concentration Ll i e R AN e R el R IO
{Name)
GOy ETh Ih wiht, LS W L R SNt UL Shipping (0fF iCor b ol e, 0 60
. Received at Railhead pr Point of Concentration: Date @71 N | A LR
By @iRe Bl Reprmssntatid Ve, vk & 0se 138 80051 S il Wi 0 kgl i
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration:: Date. .. i e,
Olse 4lsne, -xm.bty 608 Seri Jésles, Alsne,

To Permanent Cemetery

(Name)

Convoyer Signature Shipping Offif

Received: . Date

G.R.S. Representative ___ /1. fi_"”_""n-ni; ________________________________________
Rointerred, AUZ.14,1922, 0ise-Aisne Cem.608,Seringes et Newled(Aisue)
""""""""" | (Date)
Oravier Kol Wb B e - ARG 8 e N T T AL SOCh IONTRR S T AL
43.~ProtBLOCK B, Do SRR Y REW 24 L SO o BE S e A L T T

0T s Bhakey
/.'7 “ht.’@j;c.

/

e tab




COMPILARION OF DISFOSIIION QF RIfaLnd Dalha

) File # 17221
ek et ICKHREH) Bugene - -----¥"" "7 31811086 W,P

(2) Grave N3B® --..Zow  ...... AV TRNCR SO A M - (e SR 0o EK

(v} Enmerz. Aderess-.aeorge  Beckworth (‘i’i;

III.Files of scldiers dying from contagious diseas

roen
£5
aQ
o
&
(e}
=
=]
e
ta
iy
9 Wy

IV. Infermziion on which advice t

Lleable enj oeoioiiiiaiii el

V. Fallowipe advice forwe E ;
g L RN Tane b”(L.:tter of trensmitiel on/

VI. Form 113 forwdrdea %o G.R-3.Hoboken, Neds :aoca. "JANIS'IQZT ...........

VII. SUPPLALENTARY RECURSTS
vate of Relutionship

................................................................................................

.................................................................................................

crm 115 receivea from G.AR.5. Hoboken, WN-J......h JLATY 0. AN o 6
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. ey
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Pebruary 26, 1921e

1

File Mo. 293.8 "03»)1?‘1}0‘?-3?- £ 1 ? {
{Bmmivmgl’. Bugena’) ;

iir« George Beckworth,
650 N. Camac Street,
Philadel phig, »a.

Dear Sir:-

{ Receipt of ship ung inguiry dated Pebruury Zndy

19:?.1. relative to the remuins of your sou, the late Pri-
viate Bugene 3eocuawerth, seriasl numbar 1811036, Company Lo
109th Infantry, is tocknowledgeds

: Instructions have baen icsued that your request

to have ths remains left in France for burial in & peruisn-
ent american Cedetery be complied withs  You &re assured
that the grave site will always be waintalned us ﬁttlng
moumrial 0f the late soldierts sacrifice.

By anthority of the Muartermaster (eneral:

. ¥

R. 3. SHAFNON,
Captain, J.40.Cee
Officer in Charge.

BI: s ; ' 1
ke 19 P. Cu PALIAS ; Py
2 / : - Bxecutive Assictant. 7




SHIPPING INQUIRY

G.R. 8. Form No. 120 ol = 72 iae
(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921) .

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
MWESHINGTONC '
Hoboken, .d, | Rt VA
AN AN
FROM:  Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G. AN r ;
y C 'f/ : o 7
To: lir, George Beckworihy os0 . Camac, Philadelipnia, Ta. /C {‘ CAZ e S

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Europe.

B thority of the Quartermaster General.
y authority o Quartermaster General G I Os Prh o

Lieut. Colonel, U. 8. Army.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and g Sij:IOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER or not these lé@veé are STILL

Y \ /"
LIVING. % / Lt { P c.» /““ .
Was soldier married ? _____ 2_73‘/_ ________________ } (A
NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.
Soldier Biwid ok hodals o Sl 00 il e G T MRS SRR L 1Tl b s e | i R TR T bl
TN 0 A IMNIE AT, Bl -£C T S o s e e
|
Soldier’sichildrentec 2 TER ST - MUC wit (AN s = 00 vl il 8 0T WRCRTEN ST T v e e [ S RSt N T [T [Tt e A L,
(Name oldest first.) |
citarantl N T Ly TR S Y 3 o) foudt SR Y SRR & AR ST e e N R L, L o (ks i 0 B
Father.. - s _ _____________________________________________________ l __________________________________________________ [ 58 Sy AR ke et o
|
Motheri: st 8 o bonnly ahon TGN TR 0l et [T i 0 B AT R AT e Tl Al T el
| |
ATV Borae et Dol UEIOw G /00 ULl T R ST I M ¥, i (XSE S5 5. o ratally Tl U BT e a ST
________________________________ I
Brothers, a2 fes s i sve b i L ool o Siowns' L o) 1y J_____'_______Vv_‘____,,_____.___________________}_____W_, o e
(Bl ' '
est first, RV AL sl E TNl e LIRS g i VAL S ‘__,‘ o P T £ ‘ CeenSSiESRILIL, L
TR s N MO o S T e Sty e SV T TR I Mt e T R U )
- .-vgvr-v ;
Biatara sl T T O R 8 e 1 th Ll b B b SRt ¢ oo sbt e SOVPRNIBA M ) P
(Name old- 1 { I
Satifiel. ]l g B O e B R TN et P Ve P ¥ AN Gl s AT e R e e Voo in B0 ]
/ / : ; i :
») / ) y, r 2.F = -
Date -_____--‘_::‘:,,_-27"._/.-___././_17__‘1‘.2_{______‘i ________ Signature-,/;__‘-.;__M/fﬁ::/iz__tl)é__;_M"_ugf_&?
% ( // -l
7 ' 7 f _% 2
2 p4 \ aped
A(ldress---.g-?.éus?_h_ZE____(:f)_f;f_/"ff’_‘__‘f_:;hg_\ Relattoaship. [l 7 ZegrCeiCa Myl 8
DporTANT. —CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. =T (OVER.)
i hk E R N R R e T, 0




A
..... by -'/__'.E---_- ' , 1924
I, the undersigned, am the _____=Z. "M.f‘}:fﬁz .. and nearest living next of kin of the within-named
(Relationship.) A
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)
1. As stated on first page of this sheet.
9. To-be returaedto—the U S—andshipped to _________________ R VN SISO AL AT TR M
(Name.)

(R. R. station.) e | N e e _—(étule.) e ed e

3. Fe-beraturnadte-the-B—S—mdburied _National Cometery

1761 & S Signature /%ﬂ/€4 C“/ 5‘4&/ %W—/~
g e
: “%. INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. Tf definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of itg-azrival.at New York, burial will be made without further®notice in the World War Section of
Arlingtong ational Cemetery. . '

9. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4, This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper. AT ONCE and mail to this office. SR ey

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a widow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. il



: ©
GRAVE LOCATIO

TOCATION 0F THwG

Be e XX waelh (/511036

“(Surname).  (Number). (First

(Rank). (Organization]

PLACE OF DEATH:. VA © nwTaemn . _7;6.. Xm

PLACE OF

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used. |

HOW MARKED:

Headboard?
[DENTIFTCATION TAGS:

7 \\'mi'_,mi(" hried, wwitlishody?

Was one fastened torname peg or
stakelused as a grave marker?

.. g w f [l o) 17
If name unknown and fags missing, description and

|

shiild ho. given here!

RELATIONSHIP:

REPORTED BY:

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This poitive to be sent to Chiel of “Graves Registration Service.




GRAV® LG ATIONGE! ANK

Q /

IOC "'J.[O\I or ’l‘lllJ GRAVIE OF
(Surname.) (Number.) ] (First Name'and Initials.)

(Rank.)
DATE OF BURIAL
PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used,

GRAVE D\IBEP
HOW MARKED: NamePegf?............

Headboard® .. v..h s

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

If nameé unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here: -

\

{.‘..‘. ‘f." l"‘-‘ .......... wiaians il e s e B e e T Bl

(‘wru ibure and R mfl\ of Hc'pulhn'f Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.




Ce

da

n @ A

Fismes Map 1-20,000, 202.8 - 279.85.

Have no map showing commune.

Departmant Aisne.

Sketch:

2 G e )

B RS
Ce Peo Futch.r,
Captain, Cheplain lo9th Inf.




.R.S. Form No. Q;erectiops. -?urial ‘rls

G.H.Q., American E.F.
Adjutant General’s Office.

From : Adjutant General.

Gs B. Tutchers

28 Choplain 109th Infantry.

Sussecr : Burial rep rt.
Lo ARAVT AN,

L. our report of the burial of
ng;ll, 1711036 Tugones
Pvtes Coe A. 109th Infantry,

requires completion or correction as follows :
You have failed to state

Disposition of both tags.
Grave marking.

Map reference. /50000

(a)
b)
)
Ld) Commune in which grave is located.
)
f)

.Lc

Department in which grave is located.
Soldier’s number.

(@) You have not sent a reliable sketch of the
place of burial, as required by G.O. 30, G.H.Q , 1918.

An immediate completion of your report on reverse
side hereof, will be sent to the Chief, Graves Regis-
tration Service, A.P.O. 717.

By Command of General Pershing :

Rosert C. Davis,
Adjutant General.




R.S. Form No. 9; %reclions. Burial R‘ls.
G.H.Q., American' E.F.
Adjutant General’s Oflice.

From : Adjutant General.
To

Supsect : Burial report.

I.  Your report of the burial of

requires completion or correction as follows :
You have failed to state

(a) Disposition of both tags.
(b) Grave marking.
L~(c) Map reference. //_{)'420 oo
~(d) Commune in which grave is located.
+{e) Department in which grave is located.
(f) Soldier’s number.
«(g) - You have not sent a reliable sketch of the
place of burial, as required by G.O. 30, G.H.Q , 1918.

An immediate completion of your report on reverse
side hereof, will be' sent to the Chief, Graves Regis-
tration Service, A.P.O. 717.

By Command of General Pershing :

Ropert C. Davis,
Adjutant General.






WAR DEPARTMENT. PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE:TO AVOID
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.ELLE’?I CAy E DI“IOHEW
MDQUARJ.‘EPS SEBVI &5 OF SUPPLY
OFFICE CF THE CHIEF QUARTE R..IAS‘T‘E‘Z AcE.F,
GBAVES REGISIRATICN SERVICE
December IIth,IQIS.

A P O. 717, American E. F.

70 : C,0, Co. Af ;oath Inf,
SUBJECT: Query as to Identification Tag.
1.. This office has received f:c"om
Effects Depot,

identification tag as follows:

Wame: BECKWORTH (I8II036) Eugene,

Renlk: pvt.  -Organization: go. 4.

511‘ ; 109th Inf.
; 0
a (Y0
« ! V“"
e it is possible that the wearer of
taz wos killed in action. If so, will
<y &3 Tar . as prssible,
1 ave Location birank, aad furs
i on oT_- cr information "*.r'*-"!f‘~1o Wk }J_(‘h
w:—'—l.ll iu;xu to estabiish Lla_u place cof his
deat apd burial, and meil- same promptly to
ffice, 1eaSey iCq*‘S- 3.0.8., with retum .
of this Ppapcis

£ he vas not killed in action pleasc
gvisc as to preseat status, by notation
L4 H

CHAI 2S5 C. PLIERCE
Tierts Colenad NiQ MaCi Al SLA

w12 all e

FROM  :Chief, Graves Reglstra.tlon Service,






G‘.R'S. For.m I\]Gn ’ .

Classification
Adjustment.

MEMORANDUM ¢
To:

Subject:

1. Charges as checked hav
will necessitate a Gorrespondivg change in the Class

CEMETERI AL DIVISICN

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

REGISTRATION SECTION

Registration Files Sub-Section:

Adjustments rade on Registration Files.

File # //’/Zfé{/
Date 6;/§Zf?iéld7“
v

e been made in theiﬁegistration Files vhich
ificdtion Files.

ADD. | ADD,
Eb) | .CORR,| DATA CORR. { DATA
i
File Number \Date of Burial u
Name E Date of Reburial
: ; = L
Serial Number Burial Toformation
Rank (Nearest Relative
Organization Notified Nearest Relative
Ceuse of Death Blue _Card thrown out o
Date of Death Vhite Card set up
Casualty Cablegram lumber
B oy
[
o\ il !

A b~ 2o

0.K, Alphabetical Files
0.Rirorpamization Files™
QK. State—Tiles.

/// Cards attached.

NS=7739/MB

By

Irves

st e s e 8 . ety

__L_ [ Cemetery Audit Department

£5 ,;; Q;_d& Jd;usim@ut_lle.pi:




. A lst ind.
“per Ui‘fig,a.oamj inf.USA, AEF, Jan 22,1919 - To Cormanding Ufficer Goe A,
infantry,USis L

7'415

this communication was evidently send to ca reglment by mistake. L

@i “7 i, /
DANMAYE o Ui

Captain,108th Inf.UsA
Personnel AdJjutant.

I
109tk {

Forwarded.
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